Stableford Open: 15-16 November 2025

Draw for Sunday 16 November

NOTE: Tee times subject to change — check clubhouse draw to confirm your correct tee time

Important information:

e The Terms of the Competition are posted on the club website and in the clubhouse.

e Localrules posted on the club website under ‘the course’ tab and in the clubhouse.

e Anytemporary localrules are posted in the clubhouse.

e Competition fee of $30 per day (Saturday & Sunday) per player. Motorised hire buggy $45 per day ($22.50 per player)
e Nearest the pin on holes 6,9,13 & 18. Men: 1st shot. Ladies: 2nd shot.

Tee1 NSW daylight saving time B = hire buggy
Men: blue
Ladies: red
6.54 DEVLIN Wayne x 12 B >
7.02 > B >
7.10 > B >
7.18 HEDGER Scott 4011710676 | HASTIE Bob B 4322007656 | STRETTON Don 413220021
7.26 SWIFT Allan x 28 B >

7.34 > B >

BEACH Brian

B = hire buggy

B 4132203998



Tee 1

Men: blue

Ladies: red

7.42

7.50

7.58

8.06

8.14

8.22

8.30

8.38

8.46

8.54

9.02

9.10

9.26

9.34

9.42

NSW daylight saving time

PREECE lan 4081002021
LOVE Steven 4081001355
DOWSETT Steve 4011300787
ROBERTS Adam 4081000650
DENNIS Sel 4081000301
BAKER Fred 4081000307
NEAL Colin 4081003976

McINNES Wayne x 8

JASCH Robin x4

BAKKER Jim 4132902386

MONAGHAN Barry

COTTER Greg

DOWSETT Jack

CURRIE Dean

SYMONDS Paul

COWAN Ross

FLUX Ray

BAKKER Thomas

B = hire buggy

B 4011302843

B 4081002018

B 4011303124

B 5012918557

B 5013202176

B 4081001523

B 4081000025

B 5013251284

CARLAW Alan

MILSOM John

DAY Trevor

MARSDEN Luke

HOPPER Keith

MATIC Peter

FAHEY Bert

BAKKER Peter

4130304354

5012928298

4011301089

4010305573

4081001678

4081003262

4081001896

4010907385

CAMERON Don

WILSON Kerry

BARNETT Mark

GOSS Trevor

SESSARAGO Wayne

READ Reg

HUNT Peter

TOLHURST John

B = hire buggy

B

B

B 4081000100

B 5012928359

B 4011301751

B 4010304653

B 4081001755

B 4081001652

B 4081003737



Tee1 NSW daylight saving time B = hire buggy B = hire buggy
Men: blue
Ladies: red

9.50 CAREY Greg 4052000443 | CAREY Maria B 4052001532 | SMITH Malcolm 4010903433 | NOBEL Frances 4010904260

9.58 SHIRLOW Michael EWART Gary 4081307420 | MACKNEY Elwyn WARE Ron B

10.06 ANDERSON Nick 2201732181 | KERRISON Brett B 2200801454 | LITTLE George KESSELL Bill B

10.14 O’REILLY David 4080301473 | ANDREWS Terry B 4080301722 | WREN Troy 4080300379 | CARLYON Addison B 4080301815

10.22 CAMPBELL Garry 4010904049 | HOLDSWORTH Kaylee 4010904889 DEVEREUX Kath B

10.30 STEPHAN Zane x 36 B > B

10.38 > B > B

10.46 > B > B

10.54 > B > B

11.02 > B > B

11.10 > B > B

11.18 > B > B

11.26 > B > B

11.34 > B > B

11.42 ROONEY Rhonda 4010902490 | MEAGHER Jenny CURRY Jennifer ROONEY Helen 4010905269

11.50 ROSS lan ROSS Marie B BESSELING Narelle BESSELING Dick




Tee 1

Men: blue

Ladies: red

11.58

12.06

12.14

12.22

12.30

12.38

12.46

12.54

1.02

NSW daylight saving time

ROSS Michael

ROGERS Daniel

GIANINI David

CURRY Brian

PHELHAN Don

CUTMORE Michael

JONES Letitia

2201103169 | ROSS Jack

2200303731

2170900273

PYKE Merv

REARDON Richard

MOORE Frank

ZANNES Peter

PETRIE Elly

B = hire buggy

2201111447

B 2200304070

ROSS Lisa 2201103168
DEVITT Greg B 2200301153
AINSWORTH Richard

NICHOLLS Garry 2170900256
HUGHES David

DEAN Jonathan 4060400240

B = hire buggy

HATCH Riley 4121700298

DUNNETT David

AINSWORTH Chris

HINES Kenny 2170901200

EDMONDS John

JEROME James



